*** North Fork Patrol Sign-up Form ***

We of the North Fork Patrol hope you return to the North Fork to find your place intact. If you find a problem with criminal mischief, theft or burglary, report it immediately to the Flathead County Sheriff's office at (406) 758-5585 and to North Fork Patrol Chairman Mark Heaphy at (406) 890-5043 or <u>m-mheaphy@hotmail.com</u>.

In addition to checking on properties, the North Fork Patrol also pays a reward of up to \$500 for information leading to the arrest and conviction of any wrongdoers on the North Fork. The Patrol is <u>not</u> a law enforcement authority nor is it a full-time security provider; it is a neighborhood service of volunteers helping to keep an eye on their neighbors' properties as best as they can. For additional information regarding the patrol, please see the NFLA website at <u>www.nflandowners.org</u>.

*** An annual donation of \$10 or more will help provide funds for rewards and to compensate patrollers for gasoline and other expenses. To participate in the North Fork Patrol, please complete the **entire** form below:

North Fork Patrol c/o Mark and Margaret Heaphy 11530 North Fork Road Polebridge, MT 59928

(Please do not send the form and check to the NFLA Secretary/Treasurer)

to inspect the exterior of all buildings for eviden	, give the North Fork Patrol permission to enter my property ce of physical damage or criminal activity. If any such damage is n cases of criminal activity where the landowner cannot be d.
Signature	Date
Fill in the following if new, otherwise write "sam	e":
Property address and directions to property :	
Mailing address	
E-mail address	Telephone
Amount Contributed (please make check payab	ble to "North Fork Patrol":